
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

Notes:
POD1002: First lecture 9th October POD1006:  First lecture 9th October 

PROVISIONAL – ALL INFORMATION BELOW IS SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE

Lectures commmence on Thursday 2nd October

B.Sc. (Hons) Podiatry 1st years (2025 Intake). Semester 1, 
2025 – 2026

ANA1501  : First Lecture 14th October 
PHB1101   : Frist Lecture 3rd October ANA1504: refer to schedule which  will be emailed  , first lecture  20th 

October 2025

POD1007 
Podiatric Clinical Bio. 1                             

AG                                                     
Biomechanics Lab FHS

ANA1501                                                        
LC208

PHB1101  
Body Fluids, Cells, Cardiovascular 

and Respiratory Physiology                                          
BM42 

ANA1504                                                  

NUR1144: Timetable will be sent by email 

POD1002                                                      
Pre-Clinical Podiatry                                         

CF                                                                      
POD Clinic FHS

PSY1313 
An Overview of Psychology               

LT1

POD1006                                                 
Podiatric Dermatology                            

AS                                                                           
POD Clinic FHS

PHB1101                                                                   
Body Fluids, Cells, Cardiovascular 

and Respiratory Physiology - South 
Aud

ANA1500 
General Anatomy 1                                

South Aud


