





## B.Sc. (Hons) Podiatry 1st years (2025 Intake). Semester 1, 2025 – 2026

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00				POD1002	PHB1101 Body Fluids, Cells, Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiology - South
09:00				Pre-Clinical Podiatry  CF	Aud
09:00	POD1007			POD Clinic FHS	ANA1500 General Anatomy 1
10:00	Podiatric Clinical Bio. 1				South Aud
10:00	AG Biomechanics Lab FHS		ANA1504		
11:00			7.00.1250		
11:00					
12:00					
12:00		ANA1501		POD1006	
13:00		LC208		Podiatric Dermatology	
13:00				AS POD Clinic FHS	
14:00					
14:00	PHB1101 Body Fluids, Cells, Cardiovascular				
15:00	and Respiratory Physiology BM42				
15:00					
16:00					
16:00				PSY1313 An Overview of Psychology	
17:00				LT1	
17:00					
18:00					

Notes:

ANA1501: First Lecture 14th October PHB1101: Frist Lecture 3rd October

POD1006: First lecture 9th October ANA1504: refer to schedule which will be emailed , first lecture 20th October 2025 POD1002: First lecture 9th October NUR1144: Timetable will be sent by email